European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Champioship (C National)

ECAHO

Al Dhafrah, United Arab

Emirates
20 Jan 2022, Fillies 3 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: JS RANEEM 91.9
Colour: bay

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: GHALIA 91
MUGHAIDER
Colour: bay
Owner: HASSAN
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

3rd Name: A) BASHERA 90.9
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
ABDULSALAM
ABDULJABBAR
MOHAMED AL ALI

4th Name: ASEEL BD 90.6
Colour: bay
Owner: NASER
AHMED ALI BINDAHI
AL ALI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D
MUSHEERAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZAYED
SAEED ZAYED
SAEED ALMAZROUEI

Name: ) UMM
ARGOUB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL BAIRAG
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: RASHIDAH AL
BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SALIM
MOHAMED SAEED
ABDALLA ALZAABI

Name: REEM AL
SHAFI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ALYA H
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
HAITHAM
MOHAMED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

90.5

90.3

90.2

89.7

89.6




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MAZYONAT
ALBATEEN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALYASAT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MHM JOUD
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
HAMAD MOHAMED
ALI AL MANSOORI

Name: RQ JAWAHER
Colour: bay

Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS

Name: RAZAN
ALYAH

Colour: bay
Owner: Tasneem
Ibrahim Hasan
Almarzooqi

Name: NASMAH AL
MEER

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
ABDALLA ALI
MOHAMED

89.5

89.4

89.3

89.2

88.1




Judges

Name: D MAYYALAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULJALIL
JAN ALI ALI BIN
REDHA

Name: SOFIA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: HAMDAN ALI
MOHAMMED SAEED
ALNUAIMI

A.H. m Alaa Hammad, BH

A.A. = Ali Ahmad Al Makrani, SA
F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
J.A. = Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Champioship (C National)
	Judges


